P \$40.00 224113

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Catapult International, Inc.		07/31/2008	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Inquisite, Inc.
Street Address:	3001 Bee Caves Road
Internal Address:	Suite 220
City:	Austin
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	78746
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2241130	INQUISITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)480-5006

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5124725456

Email: trademark@mailbmc.com

Correspondent Name: Albert Carrion
Address Line 1: 111 Congress
Address Line 2: Suite 1400

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

	TRADEMARK
Signature:	/Albert Carrion/
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Albert Carrion
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	56398.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003967 FRAME: 0787

900131471

Date:	04/09/2009
Total Attachments: 3 source=Amendment#page1.tif source=Amendment#page2.tif source=Amendment#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003967 FRAME: 0788

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CATAPULT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

FILED
In the Office of the
Secretary of State of Texas

JUL 3 1 2008

Corporations Section

ENTITY INFORMATION

The name of the filing entity is: CATAPULT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

The filing entity is a: corporation

The file number issued to the filing entity by the secretary of state is: 128485100

The date of formation of the entity is: September 20, 1993

AMENDMENTS

1. Amended Name

The amendment changes the certificate of formation to change the article or provision that names the filing entity. The article or provision is amended to read as follows:

The name of the filing entity is: INQUISITE, INC.

STATEMENT OF APPROVAL

The amendments to the certificate of formation have been approved in the manner required by the Texas Business Organizations Code and by the governing documents of the entity.

EFFECTIVENESS OF FILING

This document becomes effective when the document is filed by the secretary of state.

CATAPULT INTERNATIONAL, INC. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT 4145695.1 45876.1 Page 1 of 2

EXECUTION

The undersigned signs this document subject to the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a materially false or fraudulent instrument.

DATED this 3/5 day of July, 2008.

SIGNED:

IM MARTIN, PRESIDENT

July 24, 2008

Secretary of State Corporation Section P.O. Box 13697 Austin, TX 78711-3697

RE: Consent to Use Corporate Name

To Whom It May Concern:

As President of Inquisite, Inc., I do hereby consent to the use of the name "Inquisite, Inc." for the filing of the Certificate of Amendment for Catapult International, Inc.

Sincerely,

By: Jim Martin, President

4145743.1 45876.1

RECORDED: 04/09/2009